
R
oa

ri
ng

R
iv

er

W
est

F
k

Cr

M
an

Lost

Lost

Man

Cr

Trail

Creek

Creek

D
eadm

an

East
Fk

Scotch

Creek

Roaring
R

oa
ri

ng
F

k

M
id

dl
e

R

ive
r

R
i ver

R
iv

er

R
oa

ri
ng

E

C
r

Sheep

Fk

Fk

R
iv

er

R
oa

ri
ng

East

W
hiskey

C
r

Jack

FkS

Fk

North
Trinity

Cr

Trinity Cr

Rainbow Cr

255

290

A

286

D 255G

E

D1

255

290B

290

F2
F1

255F

F3

D

F

F4

F
290

255H

255

129

286

286E

172

L

L1

L2

172

172

129E

129D

129C

129

129

286H

286J

N1

N2

N

Big Trinity

Big Trinity Lake

Little Trinity Lake
Little Roaring

River Lake

Twin Sisters Lakes

Cross Cut

Rainbow Basin TH

Upper
Roaring River

Lower Roaring River TH

Mountain Home RD
D1

Sheep Mountain

5 413 2 6

987

4
1

523 6

3

33
32

12

26

11

23 24

35

35

10

27

14

26

32

27

36

21

29

28

17

25

2022

13

25

34

15

28

16

33

36

29

34 31

30

19

18

30

31

3

27

34

9

22

4

10

23

4

15

24

22

2019

27

34

21

33

28

21

16

22

33

28

21

04
5

12
4

173

046

122
17

9

124

12
4

R
oc

ky
 B

ar

Trinity Mtn.

R.8 E. R. 9 E.Grand Mtn.
S

h
ee

p 
C

re
ek

T
. 3

 N
.

T
.4

 N
.

Little Trinity Lake - K8Boise National Forest - 2003

T
. 5

 N
.

0 1 2

Miles Mapped by: H.D.Wall
Boise National Forest - GIS
c:\workspace\bmaps\k8.mxd


